South Carolina

)

Legislature
December 09, 2025, 12:33:50 am

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4644 (Rat #0293, Act #0439 of 2000) General Bill, By Lucas, Harris, Jennings and Neilson

Summary: Chesterfield County Education Advisory Councils, local councils provided, election, membership, School Districts
A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1010 OF 1968, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY EDUCATION

ADVISORY COUNCIL, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR SIX LOCAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COUNCILS FOR THE

CHESTERFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE COUNCILS AND

ELECTION PROCEDURES FOR SUCH MEMBERS.-AMENDED TITLE

02/16/00
02/17/00
02/17/00
02/18/00
02/18/00
02/22/00
02/22/00
02/23/00
02/23/00
02/24/00
04/12/00
04/13/00
04/26/00
05/01/00
05/01/00
05/11/00
11/02/00

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-68
Read second time HJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-14
Read third time and sent to Senate

Pending motion: Reconsider vote whereby read third time and sent to the Senate HJ-1
Recalled from Senate HJ-24

Reconsider third reading HJ-25

Amended HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6

Read second time

Read third time and enrolled SJ-27

Ratified R 293

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/01/00

Copies available

Act No. 439

Page 1 of 1



