

Session 113 - (1999-2000)

H*4644 (Rat #0293, Act #0439 of 2000) General Bill, By Lucas, Harris, Jennings and Neilson

Summary: Chesterfield County Education Advisory Councils, local councils provided, election, membership, School Districts

A BILL TO AMEND ACT 1010 OF 1968, AS AMENDED, RELATING TO THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY EDUCATION ADVISORY COUNCIL, SO AS TO PROVIDE FOR SIX LOCAL EDUCATION ADVISORY COUNCILS FOR THE CHESTERFIELD COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT AND TO PROVIDE FOR THE MEMBERSHIP OF THE COUNCILS AND ELECTION PROCEDURES FOR SUCH MEMBERS.-AMENDED TITLE

02/16/00	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-68
02/17/00	House	Read second time HJ-14
02/17/00	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-14
02/18/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate
02/18/00	House	Pending motion: Reconsider vote whereby read third time and sent to the Senate HJ-1
02/22/00	House	Recalled from Senate HJ-24
02/22/00	House	Reconsider third reading HJ-25
02/23/00	House	Amended HJ-17
02/23/00	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
02/24/00	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-6
04/12/00	Senate	Read second time
04/13/00	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-27
04/26/00		Ratified R 293
05/01/00		Signed By Governor
05/01/00		Effective date 05/01/00
05/11/00		Copies available
11/02/00		Act No. 439